
B
o

lig
sp

es
if

ik
as

jo
n

 i
 M

at
ri

kk
el

en
L

o
v 

o
m

 e
ig

ed
o

m
sr

eg
is

tr
er

in
g

 (
m

at
ri

kk
el

lo
va

) 
20

05
-0

6-
17

 n
r.

 1
01

. k
ap

 2
 o

g
 k

ap
 5

ræ E
E

g

S
ø

kn
ad

en
 g

je
ld

er

E
ie

n
d

o
m

/B
yg

g
es

te
d

K
om

m
un

e 
G

nr
. 

B
nr

. 
A

dr
es

se

A
lv

er
 

35
 

12
 

N
æ

vd
al

 6
6,

 5
95

7 
M

Y
K

IN
G

B
o

lig
sp

es
if

ik
as

jo
n

B
ol

ig
nu

m
m

er
B

ru
ks

-
ro

m
K

jø
kk

en
-

ba
d

w
c

ar
ea

l
ko

de
E

ta
sj

e-
Lø

pe
nr

.
a U

ko
de

0 3e

U
 1

1
12

5,
00

0
ik

ke
0

0
kj

ø
kk

en

U
2

1
14

3,
80

4
kj

ø
kk

en
1

1

U
3

1
77

,7
0

7
ik

ke
1

0
kj

ø
kk

en

T
ilh

ø
re

nd
e 

ad
re

ss
e

N
av

n

T
ilh

ø
re

nd
e 

ei
en

do
m

nr
.

B
ok

-
G

nr
.

B
nr

.
F

es
te

-
S

ek
-

st
av

nr
.

sj
on

sn
r

35
12

35
12

35
12

D
ire

kt
or

at
et

 fo
r 

by
gg

kv
al

ite
t

B
yg

gS
ø

kl
D

: 2
02

79
99

79
 U

ts
kr

ift
st

id
sd

at
o:

 0
8.

07
.2

02
0

S
id

e 
1 

av
 1


